Lista de votagao

18/04/2023 18:33:09

null

Processo 1639/23 - PL 28/23

Turno: Votagédo Unica Inicio:  18/04/2023 18:30
Parlamentar Voto

DAVI ESMAEL (PSD) Sim

DUDA BRASIL (UNIAO) Sim

LEONARDO MONJARDIM (PATRIOTA) Sim

MAURICIO LEITE (CIDADANIA) Sim

Totais: Sim: 4 Nao:0

Resultado: APROVADA

Término: 18/04/2023 18:32

Hora

18:31:39
18:30:55
18:32:43
18:32:10

19 Secretario ;-'t/ Presidente

2° Secretario
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